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NEW JERSEY 

 
CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
MILLVILLE, NJ 
7/14/2019 
NEW JERSEY STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NEW JERSEY 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
183 Attended 
M1 RODGER E BECKER 95 
M2 MICHAEL S PARKHURST 94 
M3 CHARLES RICHARDSON 90 
AA1 CHRISTOPHER HOOK 89 
AA2 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 87 
AA3 MICHAEL M MELINI 86 
A1 MARTY SHANKS 86 
A2 TRAVIS TENNIS 85 
A3 DAVID BUDD 83 
B1 KEVIN BRADLEY 80 
B2 JOSEPH P KICINSKI, JR. 77 
B3 CHRIS DEMERGIS 76 
C1 CHARLES B DAVIDSON 86 
C2 CHRIS CALLAGHAN 82 
C3 T J CAULEY 79 
D1 BRAD RUGGERI 85 
D2 RANDALL J KENTON 75 
D3 MICHAEL SLAD 73 
E1 MARK J GARVEY 68 
E2 FRANK J GOTT 68 
E3 MANSON CHISHOLM 67 
SJCH JACK LEINO 51 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 86 
JRRU NICK HENDERSON 70 
JR3 CRISTIANO M RIBEIRO 67 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 95 
VTRU RUSSELL TAGLIARENI 90 
VT3 STEVE SMITH 89 
SVCH GREG OLIVER 87 
SVRU SAMUEL V WALKER 84 
SV3 RAYMOND L ATKINS 84 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 87 
LYRU SUSAN M MEYEN 75 
LY3 JENNIFER LAMMEY 74 
SSCH T J CAULEY 79 
SSRU ED ALBRIGHT 75 
SS3 CARTER G STANTON 72 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: NEW JERSEY 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
60 Attended 
CH JOSEPH A CAREY 90 
M1 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 89 
M2 JOHN G MAROULIS 89 
M3 GEORGE BEGAKIS 86 
AA1 CHRIS KURTZ 77 
AA2 CHRISTOPHER HOOK 76 
AA3 JASON P DAVENPORT 74 
A1 BYRON J LOYER 83 
A2 JACK L HUDAK 68 
A3 CHRIS J FEUSTEL 65 
B1 KEVIN J TEWEY 71 
B2 GARY BODAK 70 
B3 CHRIS DEMERGIS 63 
C1 SANTO COSTARELLI 70 
C2 ANTHONY LONGO 70 
C3 RICHARD A RUSSO 67 
D1 SPIROS AGRIODIMAS 72 
D2 MICHAEL SLAD 70 
D3 SUSAN L MOORE 56 
E1 PAM RUSSO 58 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 89 

VTRU JIM BUCKLEY 86 
VT3 JEFFREY M NIELSEN 85 
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 89 
SVRU WILLIAM H SMITH 83 
SV3 BYRON J LOYER 83 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 76 
LYRU SUSAN M MEYEN 71 
LY3 BARBARA SOLOW 62 
SSCH RICHARD A RUSSO 67 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: NEW JERSEY 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
60 Attended 
CH PHILIP C STEINKRAUS 93 
M1 RUSSELL TAGLIARENI 92 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 89 
M3 PHIL TAYLOR 86 
AA1 RALPH M NISSLEY 85 
AA2 JASON P DAVENPORT 80 
AA3 RYAN M OCONNOR 75 
A1 STEVEN BRUMBACH JR 71 
A2 JACK L HUDAK 70 
A3 DIANE V DENIG 67 
B1 KEVIN J TEWEY 74 
B2 CHRIS DEMERGIS 67 
B3 BILL DAMORA 42 
C1 TY BOYD 66 
C2 RICHARD ELLIOTT 61 
C3 RICHARD A RUSSO 60 
D1 MICHAEL SLAD 69 
D2 SPIROS AGRIODIMAS 65 
D3 SUSAN L MOORE 64 
E1 PAM RUSSO 55 
VTCH RUSSELL TAGLIARENI 92 
VTRU RODGER E BECKER 89 
VT3 JEFFREY T KANASKIE 84 
SVCH RALPH M NISSLEY 85 
SVRU GEORGE W MASEK 81 
SV3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 81 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 78 
LYRU SUSAN M MEYEN 76 
LY3 BARBARA SOLOW 71 
SSCH RICHARD A RUSSO 60 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: NEW JERSEY 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
68 Attended 
CH MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 48 
M1 STEVE SMITH 47 
M2 MICHAEL S PARKHURST 45 
M3 JOHN G MAROULIS 45 
AA1 RAYMOND L ATKINS 46 
AA2 BARBARA SOLOW 45 
AA3 HERB V LAMMEY 43 
A1 MARTY SHANKS 44 
A2 SCOTT W BRADLEY 40 
A3 DIANE V DENIG 38 
B1 JOSEPH P KICINSKI, JR. 37 
C1 JENNIFER LAMMEY 38 
C2 CHARLES BAKER 38 
C3 BRANDON BARBER 37 
D1 DON G GERARDI 34 
D2 LEZLI BRADLEY 30 
D3 CHRIS FREAS 26 
E1 GARY CHRISTY 30 
E2 FRANK ROBERTSON 27 
E3 STEPHEN H WALKER 26 
SJCH JACK LEINO 20 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 39 
VTCH STEVE SMITH 47 
VTRU JOHN G MAROULIS 45 
VT3 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 45 
SVCH RAYMOND L ATKINS 46 

SVRU GREG OLIVER 39 
SV3 MIKE MACHULSKI 39 
LYCH BARBARA SOLOW 45 
LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN 42 
LY3 SUSAN M MEYEN 41 
SSCH DAN F GILL 37 
SSRU DAN CLUFF 33 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: NEW 
JERSEY STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
82 Attended 
M1 STEVE EDMONDSON 49 
M2 FRANKLIN P BLIZZARD -  49 
M3 ROBERT THOMAS 48 
AA1 SAMUEL V WALKER 46 
AA2 HOWARD (TJ) DURHAM 46 
AA3 MARK WHITEHEAD 44 
A1 DAVID BUDD 44 
A2 STEVEN BRUMBACH JR 42 
A3 MARTY SHANKS 41 
B1 JOHN DERMOND 41 
B2 JERRY CRESCI 36 
B3 CHRIS DEMERGIS 35 
C1 CHARLES BAKER 42 
C2 NICK HENDERSON 42 
C3 MICHAEL D CRESCI 41 
D1 MARK S MACBRIDE 38 
D2 ANTHONY MICCICHE 37 
D3 ANTHONY P PAGANO 35 
E1 GEORGE LANG 34 
E2 RICHARD GHENN 32 
E3 TOM GIBLON 29 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 45 
JRRU NICK HENDERSON 42 
VTCH STEVE EDMONDSON 49 
VTRU FRANKLIN P BLIZZARD -  49 
VT3 ROBERT THOMAS 48 
SVCH SAMUEL V WALKER 46 
SVRU RALPH M NISSLEY 43 
SV3 CLIFFORD ABEL 42 
LYCH BARBARA SOLOW 44 
LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN 44 
LY3 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 38 
SSCH DAN CLUFF 39 
SSRU GEORGE LANG 34 
SS3 TOM GIBLON 29 
 


